
DO
W

N3RD FLR
LANDING

3RD FLR
EXTERIOR
LANDING WITH
STAIR ACCESS

EXISTING 3RD FLOOR
STUDIO

EXISTING 3RD FLOOR
STUDIO

EXISTING 3RD FLOOR
STUDIOEXISTING 3RD

FLOOR ROOF
ACCESS
LADDER/
STORAGE

AREA

EXISTING 3RD
FLOOR IT/

OFFICE

EXISTING 3RD
FLOOR

ALL-GENDER
RESTROOM

EXISTING 3RD
FLOOR

ALL-GENDER
RESTROOM

EXISTING 3RD
FLOOR

DRESSING
ROOM

EXISTING 3RD FLOOR
STORAGE (LOCKED)

7'-
4"

4'-5"

4'

24'-81
2"

20
'-6

"
5'

10
'-9

"

2'-
8"

7'-
8"

7'-
8"

33
'-7

"

9'-
2"

33
'-3

3 4"

19'-8"

19'-6"
20'-6"

9'-43
4"

4'-03
4" 4'-8"

8'-63
4"

2'-
11

1 4"
8'-

7"
8'-

10
"

7'-
8"

4'-6"

15
'

7'

6'-512" 18'-3"

22
'-8

"

5'-
1"

EXISTING 3RD
FLOOR DRINKING

FOUNTAIN AND
WATER BOTTLE

FILLER

UP

UP

UP

2ND FLOOR

2ND FLR
LANDING

LANDING
BETWEEN 1ST &
2ND FLOOR

25'-7"

22
'-6

"

9'-2"

6'-
1"

5'
10

'-8
"

9'-
8"

5'-6"

EXISTING 1ST FLOOR
LOBBY

(10'-5" HIGH CEILING)

EXISTING 1ST
FLOOR

RECEPTION

EXISTING 3'x7'
STOREFRONT DOOR

EXISTING 3'x7'
STOREFRONT DOOR

EXISTING STOREFRONT GLAZING
FACING CAMINO MIRA COSTA

EX
IST

IN
G 

ST
OR

EF
RO

NT
 G

LA
ZIN

G
FA

CI
NG

 TJ
 M

AX
X A

ND
 PA

RK
IN

G 
LO

T

EXISTING 1ST
FLOOR

ALL-GENDER
RESTROOM

DOOR 5 DESIGN, INC.
160 West Foothill Parkway, Suite 105 #243
Corona, California 92882
Phone: 951.397.4495
Email: info@door5design.com

www.door5design.com

OWNER'S REPRESENTATIVE: LOCATION:

400 CAMINO DE ESTRELLA
SUITE C
SAN CLEMENTE, CA 92672

PROJECT INFORMATION:

DESIGNED BY: JCR
SCALE: 1/8" = 1'-0"

BURNHAM USA

BURNHAM USA EQUITIES, INC.
1100 NEWPORT CENTER DRIVE, SUITE 200
NEWPORT BEACH, CA 92660
PHONE: (949) 760-9150

N
O
R
T
H

AutoCAD SHX Text
K-1728

AutoCAD SHX Text
CHESAPEAKE

AutoCAD SHX Text
C_LAVATORY

AutoCAD SHX Text
VITREOUS CHINA

AutoCAD SHX Text
K-1728

AutoCAD SHX Text
CHESAPEAKE

AutoCAD SHX Text
C_LAVATORY

AutoCAD SHX Text
VITREOUS CHINA

AutoCAD SHX Text
K-1728

AutoCAD SHX Text
CHESAPEAKE

AutoCAD SHX Text
C_LAVATORY

AutoCAD SHX Text
VITREOUS CHINA


	Sheets and Views
	Layout1


